

Mat 360 /2025
CNR WBJP 01-00-2329 -2025

Order no 05

dt. 07 .03.2026

Both the petitioners are present by filing hazira.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

Fix 27.03 .2026 for hearing.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri
In charge.